
w
w

w
.b

ac
to

fin
.d

e

With your tank now completely sealed and through the continued 
use of Bactofin the fuel supply system of your vehicle will be 
completely protected for the future!



Motorcycle Tank Sealing Kit 
For Tanks up to 10 litres:

1 x 250 ml Rust Converter
1 x 175 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Motorcycle Tank Sealing Kit
For Tanks up to 30 litres:

2 x 250 ml Rust Converter
1 x 250 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Automotive Tank Sealing Kit
For Tanks up to 80 litres:

1 x 1 litre Rust Converter
1 x 250 ml Rust Converter
1 x 500 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Each Wagner Tank Sealing Kit also  
contains a detailed instruction manual!

For more information visit
www.tanksealing.com

First- & Surname:.............................................................................................

Street:...............................................................................................................

Zip Code, City:...............................................................................................

Payment via: Please enter your e-mail address for the order confirmation or 
payment request (Paypal)

Payment in advance		  Paypal

Company:................................................................................................

Tel.:...........................................................................................................

Country:...................................................................................................

Date, Signature:.....................................................................................E-Mail.....................................................................................................

Order via www.classic-oil.com or Fax: +49 (0) 9085-960-900

Item No. 

071000

071003

070003

073250

073001

072175

072250

072500

Units TotalPrice/Unit

29,90 €

39,90 €

69,90 €

9,90 €

29,90 €

18,90 €

22,90 €

39,90 €
Shipping costs:  to Germany: 6,90 €	 to EU States: 14,90 € 	

Product Description

Motorycle Tank Sealing Kit (up to 10 litres)

Motorcycle Tank Sealing Kit (up to 30 litres)

Automotive Tank Sealing Kit (up to 80 litres)

Phosphating Rust Converter - concentrated  (250 ml bottle)

Phosphating Rust Converter - concentrated  (1000 ml bottle)

Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (175 ml can)

Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (250 ml can)

Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (500 ml can)

Tank Sealer

Tank Sealer

Tank Sealer

All Prices in € inkl. VAT


