Premium Tank Sealing



WAGNER Tank Sealing Kits provide a complete solution for the long term sealing of metal, plastic, and aluminum tanks. Our kits include:



- 1.) WAGNER Phosphating Rust Converter
- 2.) Transparent WAGNER Single Component Tank Sealing Resin
- 3.) Detailed instructions for tank sealing

Since the introduction of lead-free petrol (gasoline) unsealed fuel tanks have a higher tendency to rust, which presents a clear danger for fuel pumps, carburetors and fuel injection systems. However, petrol (gasoline) tanks are not the only ones at risk. Tanks in diesel vehicles and two-stroke vehicles rust through as well, and fuel tanks made of GFRP composite materials are at risk also as their surface starts to become porous and damp over time.

A tank inside of a tank! WAGNER single-component tank sealing resin saves any tank by installing a protective inner tank, so to speak. Even fuel tanks that are already damp or weeping liquid are usually 100% leak proof after sealing!

As opposed to most two-component sealing compounds, WAGNER single-component tank sealing resin does not become brittle and permanently retains a minimum amount of flexibility. This is very important as it means the inner coating bonds reliably even in case of later damage to the tank due to vibrations or minor accidents. In addition, the single-component material hardens slower, therefore giving the user more time to ensure correct sealing and to get the flowing material to all critical surfaces.

WAGNER single-component tank sealing resin seals tank interiors made of steel (also alloys), aluminum, stainless steel, copper, brass and plastics such as carbon, GFRP, Kevlar, polyester or vinyl ester. Even new tanks with smooth inner surfaces can be sealed with WAGNER single-component tank sealing resin.

Note: WAGNER tank sealing resin cannot be used on tanks made of polyethylene or polypropylene, since these materials cannot be coated permanently.

WAGNER single-component tank sealing resin is resistant to leaded and unleaded fuel, ethanol/petrol blended fuels such as E5, E10 and E85, pure ethanol, pure petrol (gasoline), two-stroke mixtures, diesel fuel, aviation fuel, motor oil, transmission oil, hydraulic oil, mineral oil, synthetic oil, two-stroke oil, bright stock and additives, such as WAGNER Bactofin Stabilizer.

With your tank now completely sealed and through the continued use of Bactofin the fuel supply system of your vehicle will be completely protected for the future!





Rusty tank (1936 model) before treatment

Before and after using WAGNER Single-Component Tank Sealing Resin



WAGNER rust converter dissolved the coarse rust within 72 hours.



The dissolved rust and the dirt are washed out with water.



The rust converter in high concentration creates a thicker rust-retarding layer.



The sealing has created a shiny new "tank within the tank!"
Suddenly this old tank looks new!

WAGNER Spezialschmierstoffe GmbH & Co. KG 86759 Wechingen

Phone: +49 9085 / 960-110 Mail: info@tanksealing.com www.tanksealing.com



Automotive Tank Sealing Kit

For Tanks up to 80 litres:

1 x 1 litre Rust Converter

1 x 250 ml Rust Converter 1 x 500 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Premium Tank Sealing

WAGNER Tank Sealing Set is a complete package for the long-term coating of sheet metal, plastic and aluminium tanks



Payment via:

E-Mail

Payment in advance

Motorcycle Tank Sealing Kit For Tanks up to 10 litres:

- 1 x 250 ml Rust Converter
 1 x 175 ml Tank Sealing Resin
- 1 x 175 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Each Wagner Tank Sealing Kit also contains a detailed instruction manual!

Please enter your e-mail address for the order confirmation or

payment request (Paypal)

Date, Signature:

For more information visit www.tanksealing.com





Paypal

2 x 250 ml Rust Converter 1 x 250 ml Tank Sealing Resin

Order via www.classic-oil.com or Fax: +49 (0) 9085-960-900

First- & Surname:	Company:
Street:	Tel.:
Zip Code, City:	Country:

Item No.	Product Description	Units	Price/Unit	Total
071000	Motorycle Tank Sealing Kit (up to 10 litres)		29,90€	
071003	Motorcycle Tank Sealing Kit (up to 30 litres)		39,90€	
070003	Automotive Tank Sealing Kit (up to 80 litres)		69,90€	
073250	Phosphating Rust Converter - concentrated (250 ml bottle)		9,90€	
073001	Phosphating Rust Converter - concentrated (1000 ml bottle)		29,90€	
072175	Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (175 ml can)		18,90€	
072250	Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (250 ml can)		22,90€	
072500	Tank Sealer - Single component Resin (500 ml can)		39,90€	
Shipping costs: to Germany: 6,90 € to EU States: 14,90 € All Prices in € inkl. VAT				



Phosphating Rust Converter

- Stops corrosion immediately
- Penetrates all pores
- Saves time and money
- No derusting required
- Stops corrosion immediately complete derusting is unnecessary
- Converts rust into a non-corrosive metal compound
- Very low viscosity to penetrate all pores
- Forms a dark grey layer, ideal for final protective treatment



Single-Component Tank Sealing Resin



- Forms a durable petrol (gasoline) and acidresistant coating
- Seals small leaks (wrinkles, weld seams, small holes)
- Solvent-containing single-component polyurethane resin, ideal for universal application
- Multiple applications, as excess resin can be re-used
- 100% ethanol resistant
- Permanently flexible
- Hardens slowly
- Adheres perfectly

